Why SMART?
• High reliability for maintaining uninterrupted service
• Full range of memory module densities and speeds for capturing,
processing and storing small and large amounts of data
• SMART Zefr process eliminates weak components, lowering DPPM
rates (Defective Parts Per Million)
• VLP (Very Low Profile) module for blade computing
Why is it Needed?

Products shown represent a sampling of SMART DIMMs for these applications
SMART’s Zefr Memory undergoes a proprietary screening process to deliver ultra-high reliability for demanding workloads.
DDR5 Ordering Information
288-PIN - DDR5 RDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config. Device Type Speed Voltage Temperature
STHG8RD5645-HM 96GB 31.25 12Gb x80 6Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRHG8RD5645-SB 96GB 31.25 12Gb x80 6Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
ST8G8RD5448-HA 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR8G8RD5448-MD 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI8G8RD5445-SB 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
STZ8G8RD5445-MA 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
STZ8G8RD5445-HA 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRB8G8RD5445-SB 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
ST8G8RD5445-MA 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
ST8G8RD5445-HA 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR8G8RD5445-SB 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR6G8RD5645-SB 48GB 31.25 4Gb x80 6Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
ST6G8RD5645-HM 48GB 31.25 6Gb x80 6Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
ST4G8RD5448-HA 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G8RD5448-MD 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
ST4G8RD5288-HA 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G8RD5285SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G8RD5285MA 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRI4G8RD5445-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI4G8RD5285-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRZ4G8RD5445-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRB4G8RD5445-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
ST4G8RD5445-MA 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G8RD5445-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SR4G8RD5285-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
ST3G8RD5385-HM 24GB 31.25 3Gb x80 3Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ2G8RD5285-SB 16GB 31.25 2Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
288-PIN - DDR5 VLP RDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config. Device Type Speed Voltage Temperature